KLIMAS Sp. z o.o. ul. W. Witosa 135/137
Kuźnica Kiedrzyńska 42-233 Mykanów
tel. +48 34 377 71 00, fax. +48 34 328 01 73 Hotline: 801 477 477, www.wkret-met.com
PRODUCT DATA SHEET – LTP
All rights reserved The sheet may be disclosed only in the form as delivered. No part (contents such as text, graphics, logos, figures, pictures, and any other data) given in this document may be modified or published
whatsoever in part, without prior authorisation. Any trademarks, graphic symbols, trade names, logos and other data are protected by copyright and are property of their owner. Created: 2016-01-11
Updated: 2020-06-23
1

National Technical Assessment [-] [-] ITB-KOT-2018/0377 Rev. 1
TABLE 2. RESISTANCE
Type
Min. anchorage
depth
Non-cracked concrete C20/25
Characteristic
pull-out strength
Characteristic
shear strength
heff [mm] NR,k [kN] VR,k [kN]
LTP-10 60 1.5 1.5
LTP-12 65 3.0 23.0
LTP-14 70 9.5 31.0
LTP-16 85 13.0 40.0
LTP-20 100 20.0 63.0
*Recommended partial safety factor of:
2.52 (pull-out) / 1.25 (shear)
TABLE 3. SELECTION TABLE
Product code
Anchor diameter and
length
Max. thickness of
fixed member
Thread Nut head type
Pieces
per pack
dw x Lw [mm] tfix [mm] [-] [-] [pcs.]
LTP-10100 10 x 100 22 M6 SW-10 20
LTP-10150 10 x 150 72 M6 SW-10 20
LTP-12100 12 x 100 12 M8 SW-13 40
LTP-12120 12 x 120 32 M8 SW-13 30
LTP-12150 12 x 150 62 M8 SW-13 30
LTP-12180 12 x 180 92 M8 SW-13 20
LTP-12200 12 x 200 112 M8 SW-13 15
LTP-12250 12 x 250 162 M8 SW-13 10
LTP-12330 12 x 330 242 M8 SW-13 15
LTP-14100 14 x 100 7 M10 SW-17 25
LTP-14180 14 x 180 87 M10 SW-17 15
LTP-14200 14 x 200 107 M10 SW-17 8
LTP-14250 14 x 250 157 M10 SW-17 6
LTP-14330 14 x 330 237 M10 SW-17 10
LTP-16120 16 x 120 5 M12 SW-19 20
LTP-16200 16 x 200 85 M12 SW-19 8
LTP-16250 16 x 250 135 M12 SW-19 5
LTP-16330 16 x 330 215 M12 SW-19 10
LTP-20180 20 x 180 47 M16 SW-24 8
LTP-20200 20 x 200 67 M16 SW-24 10
LTP-20250 20 x 250 117 M16 SW-24 10
KLIMAS Sp. z o.o. ul. W. Witosa 135/137
Kuźnica Kiedrzyńska 42-233 Mykanów
tel. +48 34 377 71 00, fax. +48 34 328 01 73 Hotline: 801 477 477, www.wkret-met.com
PRODUCT DATA SHEET – LTP